
BREW
ER 

CIR

SEVEN
TH 

ST

SPA
R

R
O

W
 D

R

ROBIN 
AVE

BREWERS GLYNN CT

N ALLEN RD

N 
ALLEN 

RD

DURKYN PL

HAVISHAM CT

E PINE AVE

BEST AVE

C
A

R
R

O
LL

 S
T

ELM AVE

E JONES AVE

EV
ES

HA
M 

CT

WAIT AVE

S A
LLEN

 R
D

C
A

R
D

IN
A

L 
D

R

JONES 
DAIRY 

RD

M
O

C
K

IN
G

B
IR

D
 LN

H
IG

H
G

AT
E 

C
IR

DR CALVIN JONES HWY

DR CALVIN JONES HWY

DE
AC

ON 
RID

G
E 

ST

338

334
332

330

32
8

326

33
8

334

332

326

322

29
8

38
6 38

2

37
8

348

342

314

31230
6

28
0

384370

364
362

33
4

33
0

32
8

324

32
2

29
6

302

306

350

348

34
4

370

372

29
2

29
4

39
2

38
8

340

322

32
0

300

28
4

27
6

28
2

340

338

33
2

346

310

314

38
0

39
0

33
0324

334

332

360

290

310

31
0

300

330

29
0

330

380

360

39
0

28
0

31
0

310

370

31
0

390

320

350

29
0

30
0

31
0

300

320

300

368

312

348

386

320

29
4

302

37
2

27
8

35
4

388

376

338

288

310
312

274

378

314

318

328

282

320

300

32
2

306

344

382

340

38
6

31
8

332

35
0

394

340

300

316

360

35
2

336

346

36
0

350

39
0

33
4

34
2

39
6

27
2

27
828

2

12
46

7
8

9

12

1518

20

2223
2426

27

28

29

31 32
33

34

35 36

0 250 500125
Feet

Date: 5/20/2013 |  LDI #:  1012260
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without warranty of any representation of accuracy, timeliness, reliability or completeness.  
This map does not represent a legal survey of the land and is for graphical purposes only. 
Use of this Data for any purpose should be with acknowledgement of the limitations of the Data, 
including the fact that the Data is dynamic and is in a constant state of maintenance.
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